Livebar

since 2008




HEN PARTY - HAPPY BIRTHDAY

Ckuaka 10% Ha MeHIo KyxHu 1 6apa
B YeCTb [IHA POXKAEHUS MW IEBUYHMKA.

TAKEAWAY

Ckuaka 15% npy ohopmneHun 3akasa Ha BbIHOC.

GOOD MORNING

Ckuaka 25% Ha MEHIO KyXHU
¢ 9:00 go 17:00 yacos.

LUNCH COFFEE

Ckuaka 50% Ha Bce Bibl Kode
¢ 9:00 pgo 17:00 yacos.

HAPPY BIRTHDAY

Ckuaka 50% Ha apeHay VIP-KabuHKu.
1+1 necHs B 3ane.

KOKTEMNbHbIV BTOPHUK

Ckuaka 30% Ha BCE KOKTeM Mo BTOPHUKAM.

HAPPY LADIES

Kaxzpiii YeTBEpr CreLMeHIo
LN XKEHCKNX KOMNaHMIA.

MEN'S DAY

Kaxxaplii noHeAenbHWK CreLMeHo
NS MY>CKIMX KOMM@HWA.
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Bcnierentoe
MOJI0KO

Jcnpecco

cnpecco Kanyuuno

120¢< 180C€

00 A0 17

BcrnierenHoe '
MOJIOKO CMBKMN

Jcnpecco Jcnpecco

Kogpe lamme Kodpe nacce

220¢€ 180€

Cnvikn
Bopa

Jcnpecco
dcnpecco BaHunb

Amepukaro Raff Coffee

140C 280C
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HaumeHosaHue

MuBo pasanBHoe
Bavaria

Urban 312
Czech Beer

MuBo 6yTbiAOHHOE
Heineken

Corona Extra
Stella Artois
Spaten, Munchen
Bud

M1Bo 6€30AKOroAbHOE
Stella Artois “0"

CHeKM, 3aKYCKM K NMUBY
PuUCTaLLIKM

XKapeHblt MUHAOAL
COAEHBIN apaxmc
Heuma

XKapeHbin Yeima

MWKC CHEKOoB

Opour

Boaka
QOrganic
Vodka Eco
Hactpoerue V
Absolut Original
Absolut Citron
Absolut Wild Berri
Finlandia

Finlandia Cranberry
Grey Goose

Beluga Noble
Belvedere

O6bvem/Bec

0.3/ 0.5A
0.37 / 0.5A
0.3A/0.57

0.33a
0.35A
0.45A
0.50A
0.50A

0.45A

80rp
70 rp
100 rp
80 rp
70 p
110 rp

1 nayka

40 MA
40 MA
40 MA
40 MA
40 MA
40 MA
40 MA
40 MA
40 MA
40 MA
40 MA

LleHa

190/ 240¢€
190 / 240¢€
190 / 240¢€

380¢€
420¢€
420¢
590¢<
320¢

350¢

340¢
220¢C
180¢€
240¢
260¢€
350¢
200¢

210¢
210¢
210¢
270¢
270¢
270¢
270¢
270¢C
540¢
540¢
490¢



HaumeHoBaHue O6vem/Bec

KoHbsk

Martell V.S. 40 MA 540¢
Martell V.S.O.P. 40 MA 780¢
Martell X.O. 40 mA 2300¢
RERREAAN 40 MA 540¢
Hennessy V.S.O.P. 40 mA 780¢
Hennessy X.O. 40 MA 2300¢
BpaHAU

Kbiprbi3acTaH 40 mA 260¢c
MaHac 40 MA 760¢C
3noc 40 MA 990c
OHecan 40 MA 1620¢

Single Malt Whiskey

Clenlivet Founder's Reserve 40 MA 510¢c
The Glenlivet 12 years old 40 MA 640C
The Glenlivet 15 years old 40 MA 780¢
Aberlour 12 years old 40 MA 780C
Ardbeg 10 years old 40 MA 750¢
The Macallan 12 years old 40 MA 1300¢
The Macallan 15 years old 40 MA 1850¢c
Talisker 10 years old 40 MA 750C
Bushmills 10 years old 40 MA Lyl
Singlenton 12 years old 40 MA 580¢c

Glenmorangie single malt collection

Glenmorangie Original 40 MA 640¢
Glenmorangie Lasanta 40 MA 690C
Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban 40 MA 750
Glenmorangie Nectar D'OR 40 MA 880¢

Chivas Regal blended scotch collection

Chivas Regal, 12 years old 40 MA 540¢
Chivas Regal, XV 40 MA 680c
Chivas Regal, 18 years old 40 MA 1150¢
Chivas Regal, 21 years old 40 MA 2100¢
Chivas Regal, 25 years old 40 MA 3050¢

American Whisky

Four Roses 40 mA 380c
Jim Beam White Label 40 MA 350c
Jim Beam Apple 40 mA 350c
Bulleit Rye 40 MA 510¢
Jack Daniel's 40 MA 450¢

Jack Daniel's Gentleman Jack 40 MA



HaumeHosaHue O6bvem/Bec

IRISH WHISKEY

Jameson 40 MA 440¢
Jameson Crested 40 MA 460C
Jameson Black Barrel 40 MA 540¢
Bushmills Original 40 MA 360C
Tullamore D.E.W. 40 MA 380¢

SCOTCH BLENDED WHISKY

Ballantine's Finest 40 MA 320¢c
Ballantine's 7 years old 40 MA 420¢C
Monkey Shoulder 40 MA 590¢c
J&B 40 MA 350¢
Johnnie Walker Red label 40 MA 290c
Johnie Walker Black label 40 MA 480c
Johnnie Walker Blue label 40 MA 2700¢
AXWUH

Beefeater 40 MA 330¢
Malfy Originale 40 MA 480c
Malfy Rose 40 MA 480¢
Bombay Sapphire 40 MA 380¢
Gordon's Dry Gin 40 MA 320¢c
Hendrick's 40 MA 520¢
Tanqueray No. Ten 40 MA 510¢
BepmyT

Martini

(Bianco/Rosso/Extra Dry) 100 MA 380¢c
ButTepsl

Campari 40 MA 250¢
Absinthe 40 MA 350¢
Aperol 40 MA 250¢
POM

Lamb's Navy 40 MA 260¢c
Lamb's Spiced 40 MA 260c
Havana Club 3 years old 40 MA 320¢
Havana Club Especial Plus 40 MA 330¢
Bacardi Black 40 MA 280¢c
Captain Morgan White 40 MA 280c
Captain Morgan Gold 40 MA 280¢
Captain Morgan Black 40 MA 280¢

Eminente Reserva 7 years old



HaumeHosaHue

Tekuaa

Olmeca Silver
Olmeca Gold
NEeMI'Zlg

Sierra Gold

Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado
Volcan Blanco
Volcan Cristalino

Aunkepb!

Kahlua

Baileys Irish Cream
Cointreau

Malibu, Coconut Liqueur
Nelgglel¥ele}

Amaretto

Jagermeister

Shot

Infiniti

(cambyka, 6eMAnC, rPEHAAMH)
Hiroshima (cambyka, 6ewnanc,
QABCEHT, rpeHaANH)

B-52 (kyaHTpo, kaAya, 6enamc)
B-55 (abceHT, 6emamc, Kaaya)
Clouds (cambyka, TeKMAa,
6Genanc, BA Kypacao)
Anaconda (Bu1ckn, cambyka)

O6vem/Bec

40 MA
40 MA
40 MA
40 MA
40 MA
40 MA
40 MA
40 MA

40 MA
40 MA
40 MA
40 MA
40 MA
40 MA
40 MA

60 MA
60 MA
60 MA
60 MA
60 MA
60 MA

390¢

390¢
440¢
440¢€
350¢

350¢



Shot Sets




JERY

HaumeHosaHue

O6bem/Bec LUeHa
PUPMEHHDIN KOKTENAb

LiveBar (BULLIHEBbIM AMKED, 350 mA  590¢C
KYQHTPO, POM, BAHAHOBBIN AUKEP)
ABTOPCKMIA KOKTENAb 250 MA 550 C

Mix (alcoholic cocktails)

Aperol Spritz (anepoAb, MrpucToe BMHO) 250 mA 520 C
Pina Colada (6eAblit pOM, KOKOCOBBbIM

CMPON, QHAHACOBbIM COK, B3OUTbIE CAMBKM) 350 MA 490 C
Tom Collins (AXuH, AQIM,

ra3MPOBAHHAS BOAQ) 300 mA 420 ¢

Sex on the Beach
(BOAKQ, ABPUKOCOBBIN AUKED, MAAMHOBBIN

CHPON, ANeAbCHMHOBBIM CHPOT, COK) 350 A 450C
Tequila Sunrise (TekMAQ, ANEAbCUHOBbIM COK,

rPEHAAMH) 250 MA  490C
Clover Club (AX1H, MOAMHOBBIN AXKEM,

AMMOHHbIN chpelLL) 150 MA  420C
Negroni (Kamnapw, KPACHbIM BEPMYT,

AXKMH, ANEeAbCHH) 150 A 490C
Strawberry Sour (niope mapakyis,

BYPOOH, KAYOHUYHBIN AXXEM) 150 mA 480 C
Robinson (KokocoBbll AMKEP,

AQMMOBbIA TOHMK) 200 MA  440C
Whisky Sour (6yp60oH, 6eAok) 150 MA 490 C
Royal Mojito (AXMH, UrprcToe BUHO,

MSTA, AQHM) 100 MA 420 C
Passion Fruit Martini

(BoAKQ, NMIOPE MAPAKYMS, UTPUCTOE BUHO) 200 A 460 C
Rosemary Cooler (TEMHbI POM, MIOPE MAHTO,

niope Mapakyms) 150 MA 440 ¢
Gin and Tonic

(AXMH, TOHMK, AQIM) 150 mA 460 C
Campari Sour (kamnapwu,

CACAKMIA BEPMYT, AUMOHHbIM dopeLL) 150 mA 460 C
Long Island Iced Tea (pom, BOAKQ, AXMH,

TEKMAQ, KYAHTPO, AMMOH, CAXAp, KOAQ) 350 A 520¢C

Mai Tai (TemHbI pom, BeAbit Pom,
KYQHTPO, MUHAGAbHbIM AMKEP, COK, AUMOH) 350 A 550 ¢



ABSOLUT SET

3akaxku 10 nopumit
BOZKU U MOJTy4n
3aKyCKy B MoJapoK”

TEQUILA FOOT

3aKaku 5 nopumit
TEKWIbI U MOJy4n
1 nopuuto B nogapok”

Sierra 1850C

WHISKY SET

[Nonpo6yit 3 Buaa BUCKM 3a pas
(3x25ml) 1 nonyun BoAYy, KOJTy/COK,
annﬁbl/anenbg wecnnaﬂ-lo'

-

2300;'

Glenmorangie Lasanta, . ]L;ﬁhrbz:ié,
Original, Quinta Ruban Macallan, Talisker
1400¢ 1550¢

*Ha aKLMIO HE PACMPOCTPAHSIETCS] CKUAKA U APYTUE akLymn



BEJIbIE BMHA

0.125A  0.75A

UTAAUSA
Piccini Grigio 460c 2500 c

Cyxoe = TTTTTTTITTTITTIoTTImTTIoTTmmrmrmmnranee
San Giovanni della Sala,

Orvieto Classico SuperioreDOC . .. .  5900¢

cyxoe
Antinori Villa Antinori Bianco 4200 c

$PPAHLUUSA

Marius Vermentino,

Chapoutier Pays d'Oc, France 460c 3200 c
Cyxoe ~TTTTTTTITTTITTIoTTImTTIoTTmmTmmmmrronee
Louis Jadot Chablis ... ... 6300¢
cyxoe

Lovis Jadot, Bourgogne AOC

"Couvent des Jacobins" Blanc 6000 ¢

rPy3ns
Teliani Valley, Tvishi 3300 c

MOAyCAGAKoe =~ 7771 T
Teliani Alazani Valley . ... 460c  2300¢

NOAYyCAQAKOE

UCTAHUA
Campo Viejo Blanco. Rioja 2500 ¢

Cyxoe = "TTTTTTTTTTITTTIIIIIIIan e
San Valentin Parellada, Catalunya DO | 460c 2500 ¢

MOAyCyxoe
El Coto Blanco 2500 ¢

ABCTPAAUA
Jacob’s Creek Reserve Chardonnay 3900 ¢

MOAYCyxoe

HOBAS 3EAAHAUS
Brancott Estate Sauvignon Blanc 4100 ¢

cyxoe
Matua Savvignone Blanc . 460c  4200c

MOAYCYX0€e
Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc 8800 c




KPACHBIE BUHA

0.125A  0.75A

UTAAUSA
Villa Antinori, Chianti Classico DOCG Reserva 8200 c

PPAHLUA
Marius Syrah-Grenache,
Chapoutier Pays d'Oc 460c 3200 c

cyxoe
Louis Jadot, Bourgogne AOC
"Couvent des Jacobins" Rouge 5800 ¢

TPY3us
Teliani Kindzmarauli .. ... ... 460¢c . 2400 ¢

MOAYEATAKOE
Teliani Mukuzani 2400 ¢

cyxoe

ABCTPAAUA
Jacob’s Creek Reserve Shiraz 3900 ¢

Cyxoe' TTTTTIITI I T e

MOAYEYXOE

HOBAS 3EAAHAMS
Brancott Estate Pinot Noir 4100 ¢

CWA




PO30OBbIE BMUHA

Eagle Creek, Zinfandel Rose,

USA Cadlifornia 460c 2500 c
PO30BOE TIOAYCAGAKOE ™~ 77 T e
Jean Leon 3055, Pinot Noir Rose, France 4200 ¢
Cyxoe ~'TTTTITTITTITITToTTInTannTanmmnannnanes
LUAMITAHCKOE
°
Moet&Chandon BrutImperial . 18000 ¢
Moet & Chandon Rose Imperial 18000 c
Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin Brot | 18000 ¢
[MPEMWAJIbHbIE
NIPUCTbIE BUHA
°
Chandon Garden Spritz .. 750mA | 6500 ¢
ChandonBret 750ma | 6500
ChandonRose ... 750ma 6500 ¢
NTPUCTbIE BUHA
°
Prosecco Mionetto ... 750mn 4200 ¢
Freixenet Italian Rose 750mMA 4200 c



HaumeHoBaHue O6vem/Bec

Fresh

ABACHHbIN 250 MA 340¢
MOPKOBHbIM 250 MA 220
MOPKOBHO - SOAOYHbIN 250 MA 250
ANEAbCHUHOBBIN 250 MA 480¢€
ANEAbCHH 1 MOPKOBb 250 mA 380¢
ANEAbCUH U rperndopyT 250 MA 480C
penndopyToBsI 250 MA 420¢

3HepreTw1e<:Kue HAMUTKU

Red Bull 250 MA 370¢
Hanutku

Ceagily 6aHoqHas 0.33A 180¢
Ceetly CTEKAO 0.25A 180¢
Gty &G P 1A 260¢
88 0.57/ 1a 90 / 150¢
W 0.33 200¢
Borjomi 500 MA 320¢c
Tassay 0.25A/0.5A 220/ 250¢
Tassay Excellent 0.75 A 520¢
Tassay Emerald 0.75A 580¢c
COKM B ACCOPTUMEHTE 250 MA /1A 100 / 380¢c
Milkshakes

KAYOHWYHBIN 300 mA 290¢
LLIOKOAGIAHBIM 300 mA 290C
BAHWAbHbIM 300 mA 290¢c
BaHaHoBbIM 300 mA 290C

Be30aAKOroAbHbIE HAMUTKMU
OcBsexatoLLmi 250 MA 200¢c
Hangover 250 MA 150C
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